BUSINESS DOSSIER
BANDS & BUCKLES
RAYCHEM RPG PVT. Ltd.
1/62 MG ROAD,
Off. WESTERN EXPRESS
HIGHWAY,
VASAI (E) MAHARASHTRA
PHONE

Marking of product
Manufacturers name or trade mark
Type designation under which product is type approved
Length / Width
Coated / uncoated
Quantity
The marking is placed on each minimum pack quantity only.
Periodical assessment
The scope of the periodical assessment is to verify that the conditions stipulated for the Type approval is
complied with and that no alterations are made to the product design or choice of materials.
The main elements of the survey are:
· Inspection of factory samples, selected at random from the production line (where practicable)
· Results from Production Sample Tests (PST) and Routines (RT) checked (if not available tests
according to PST and RT to be carried out)
· Review of type approval documentation
· Review of possible change in design, materials and performance
· Ensuring traceability between manufacturer’s product type marking and Type Approval Certificate.
Survey to be performed at least every second year.
END OF CERTIFICATE
Electronically published by ABS Yokohama.
 Reference T1240743, dated 11-SEP-2014.
Electronically published by ABS Yokohama.
 Reference T1240743, dated 11-SEP-2014.
Electronically published by ABS Yokohama.
 Reference T1240743, dated 11-SEP-2014.
Electronically published by ABS Yokohama.
 Reference T1240743, dated 11-SEP-2014.
TEST REPORTS
Pullout Report
Material Test Report
Material Description :-  SS 201 Bands, 10mm & 20 mm width with 0.4 mm thickness
Customer Name:-  Raychem RPG PVT LTD
Test Report No:-                                               E-8989
The above samples has been tested and the results are as below:
PULL OUT TEST
TEST DATE : 24-08-2018
RSU10B504 with
RCU10BW -
3 PULL OUT TEST
3560 N sample
PULL OUT TEST
1 IDENTIFICATION NO. /PART NO
RSU20B504 with
RCU20BW -
3 PULL OUT TEST
6675 N
OK. No Breakage
observed in given
sample
END OF REPORT
1 IDENTIFICATION NO. /PART NO
TEST DATE : 24-08-2018
Sr.No Parameter/Description Specified Values  Remark
OK. No Breakage
observed in given
TEST AT :  ELCA LAB RABALE
Sr.No Parameter/Description Specified Values  Remark
INSPECTION AND QUALITY ASSURANCE
38
• Inspection & Quality Assurance :
Raychem RPG has built necessary resources in terms
of people and equipment and above all, an
organization, which guarantees best quality of all
Products
Precision control equipment, such as
 3D Vision Measurement System (VMS)
 Coordinate Measurement Machine (CMM)
 Surface Resistance Test Machine.
 High Voltage Test Machine.
 2D Height gauge (Trimos)
 Surface roughness tester
 Hardness tester